
Unique Count of Providers By State 

For Eligible Providers and Hospitals Paid 

by The EHR Incentive Program

January 2011 to December 2016

State/Territory Program Type

Unique Count of 

EPs

Unique Count of  

HOSPITALS

Alabama Medicaid                 1,854 2

Medicare                 4,231 3

Medicare/Medicaid        96

Alabama 6,085 101

Alaska Medicaid                 884 3

Medicare                 331 1

Medicare/Medicaid        16

Alaska 1,215 20

American Samoa Medicaid                 3 1

Medicare                 

Medicare/Medicaid        

American Samoa 3 1

Arizona Medicaid                 3,501 2

Medicare                 5,349 1

Medicare/Medicaid        82

Arizona 8,850 85

Arkansas Medicaid                 1,675 1

Medicare                 2,347 2

Medicare/Medicaid        73

Arkansas 4,022 76

California Medicaid                 20,948 13

Medicare                 24,662 24

Medicare/Medicaid        316

California 45,610 353

Colorado Medicaid                 3,277 1

Medicare                 5,069 4

Medicare/Medicaid        71

Colorado 8,346 76

Connecticut Medicaid                 2,364 1

Medicare                 4,224 1

Medicare/Medicaid        27

Connecticut 6,588 29

Delaware Medicaid                 680 1

Medicare                 1,097

Medicare/Medicaid        6

Delaware 1,777 7

District Of Columbia Medicaid                 201 1

Medicare                 985

Medicare/Medicaid        6
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District Of Columbia 1,186 7

Federated States Of Micronesia Medicaid                 

Medicare                 11

Medicare/Medicaid        

Federated States Of Micronesia 11 0

Florida Medicaid                 8,163 6

Medicare                 19,704 2

Medicare/Medicaid        184

Florida 27,867 192

Georgia Medicaid                 3,983 2

Medicare                 7,344 4

Medicare/Medicaid        140

Georgia 11,327 146

Guam Medicaid                 15 1

Medicare                 51

Medicare/Medicaid        

Guam 66 1

Hawaii Medicaid                 555 2

Medicare                 1,044 1

Medicare/Medicaid        20

Hawaii 1,599 23

Idaho Medicaid                 882

Medicare                 1,340 4

Medicare/Medicaid        36

Idaho 2,222 40

Illinois Medicaid                 7,891 3

Medicare                 14,240 3

Medicare/Medicaid        178

Illinois 22,131 184

Indiana Medicaid                 3,151

Medicare                 6,681 3

Medicare/Medicaid        122

Indiana 9,832 125

Iowa Medicaid                 1,830

Medicare                 3,826 7

Medicare/Medicaid        111

Iowa 5,656 118

Kansas Medicaid                 1,070 1

Medicare                 3,191 16
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Medicare/Medicaid        119

Kansas 4,261 136

Kentucky Medicaid                 3,570 2

Medicare                 3,763

Medicare/Medicaid        94

Kentucky 7,333 96

Louisiana Medicaid                 2,988 3

Medicare                 3,733 10

Medicare/Medicaid        113

Louisiana 6,721 126

Maine Medicaid                 2,882

Medicare                 1,125

Medicare/Medicaid        36

Maine 4,007 36

Marshall Islands Medicaid                 

Medicare                 1

Medicare/Medicaid        

Marshall Islands 1

Maryland Medicaid                 3,297 2

Medicare                 6,532 2

Medicare/Medicaid        46

Maryland 9,829 50

Massachusetts Medicaid                 6,918 2

Medicare                 10,985 5

Medicare/Medicaid        61

Massachusetts 17,903 68

Michigan Medicaid                 6,507 1

Medicare                 11,744 9

Medicare/Medicaid        128

Michigan 18,251 138

Minnesota Medicaid                 2,749 5

Medicare                 9,620 4

Medicare/Medicaid        131

Minnesota 12,369 140

Mississippi Medicaid                 2,669 1

Medicare                 1,838 3

Medicare/Medicaid        96

Mississippi 4,507 100

Missouri Medicaid                 3,617 4

Medicare                 6,632 5
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Medicare/Medicaid        112

Missouri 10,249 121

Montana Medicaid                 495

Medicare                 1,028 5

Medicare/Medicaid        53

Montana 1,523 58

Nebraska Medicaid                 742 2

Medicare                 2,332 5

Medicare/Medicaid        86

Nebraska 3,074 93

Nevada Medicaid                 632

Medicare                 1,710

Medicare/Medicaid        32

Nevada 2,342 32

New Hampshire Medicaid                 238

Medicare                 2,101 3

Medicare/Medicaid        20

New Hampshire 2,339 23

New Jersey Medicaid                 3,018 2

Medicare                 9,717 4

Medicare/Medicaid        63

New Jersey 12,735 69

New Mexico Medicaid                 2,038

Medicare                 1,297

Medicare/Medicaid        42

New Mexico 3,335 42

New York Medicaid                 14,915 3

Medicare                 17,420 6

Medicare/Medicaid        172

New York 32,335 181

North Carolina Medicaid                 5,559

Medicare                 10,955 3

Medicare/Medicaid        110

North Carolina 16,514 113

North Dakota Medicaid                 207

Medicare                 1,166 8

Medicare/Medicaid        31

North Dakota 1,373 39

Northern Mariana Islands Medicaid                 17 1

Medicare                 
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Medicare/Medicaid        

Northern Mariana Islands 17 1

Ohio Medicaid                 7,686 8

Medicare                 13,037 2

Medicare/Medicaid        162

Ohio 20,723 172

Oklahoma Medicaid                 2,881 1

Medicare                 2,851 8

Medicare/Medicaid        113

Oklahoma 5,732 122

Oregon Medicaid                 2,967 1

Medicare                 4,659

Medicare/Medicaid        56

Oregon 7,626 57

Palau Medicaid                 

Medicare                 3

Medicare/Medicaid        

Palau 3

Pennsylvania Medicaid                 6,708 5

Medicare                 16,208 16

Medicare/Medicaid        154

Pennsylvania 22,916 175

Puerto Rico Medicaid                 3,063 48

Medicare                 480

Medicare/Medicaid        

Puerto Rico 3,543 48

Rhode Island Medicaid                 632

Medicare                 930 1

Medicare/Medicaid        12

Rhode Island 1,562 13

South Carolina Medicaid                 2,464 1

Medicare                 4,302

Medicare/Medicaid        63

South Carolina 6,766 64

South Dakota Medicaid                 404 1

Medicare                 1,338 14

Medicare/Medicaid        45

South Dakota 1,742 60

Tennessee Medicaid                 4,804 2

Medicare                 5,745 2
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Medicare/Medicaid        116

Tennessee 10,549 120

Texas Medicaid                 10,010 12

Medicare                 19,411 26

Medicare/Medicaid        372

Texas 29,421 410

Utah Medicaid                 973 2

Medicare                 3,030

Medicare/Medicaid        47

Utah 4,003 49

Vermont Medicaid                 1,008

Medicare                 709 1

Medicare/Medicaid        13

Vermont 1,717 14

Virgin Islands Medicaid                 6 2

Medicare                 41

Medicare/Medicaid        

Virgin Islands 47 2

Virginia Medicaid                 2,720 1

Medicare                 8,809 3

Medicare/Medicaid        81

Virginia 11,529 85

Washington Medicaid                 6,559 6

Medicare                 6,920 10

Medicare/Medicaid        94

Washington 13,479 110

West Virginia Medicaid                 1,212 1

Medicare                 1,710 1

Medicare/Medicaid        48

West Virginia 2,922 50

Wisconsin Medicaid                 3,820 2

Medicare                 8,993

Medicare/Medicaid        123

Wisconsin 12,813 125

Wyoming Medicaid                 167

Medicare                 465 1

Medicare/Medicaid        26

Wyoming 632 27

Grand Total 493,136 4,949

 


